
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/042003-2025 

Award

761SB Teaching Room Improvement Programme (TRIP)
2025

Leeds Beckett University

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-042003
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-054424 (view related notices)
Published 22 July 2025, 1:22pm

Scope 

Reference

761SB

Description

Minor refurbishment to improve the quality of teaching space provision in Cavendish and
Fairfax Halls through redecoration and repairs to plaster, flooring and ceilings, where
necessary. There are no mechanical or electrical works within the scope of this project.

To view this notice, please click here:

https://neupc.delta-esourcing.com/delta/viewNotice.html?noticeId=967664160

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/042003-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/042003-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-054424
https://neupc.delta-esourcing.com/delta/viewNotice.html?noticeId=967664160


Page 2 to 5

 

Contract 1

Supplier

A2Z Commercial Projects Ltd

Contract value

£45,000 excluding VAT

£54,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

30 June 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

31 July 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

1 September 2025 to 19 September 2025

19 days

Main procurement category



Page 3 to 5

Works

CPV classifications

45453100 - Refurbishment work

Contract locations

UKE42 - Leeds

Information about tenders 

7 tenders received

7 tenders assessed in the final stage:

4 submitted by small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

0 submitted by voluntary, community and social enterprises (VCSE)

1 supplier awarded contracts

6 suppliers unsuccessful (details included for contracts over £5 million)

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition



Page 4 to 5

Supplier 

A2Z Commercial Projects Ltd

40 Greenwood Road,, Tingley

Wakefield

WF3 1PS

United Kingdom

Contact name: Craig Briggs

Telephone: +44 7597057240

Email: craig@a2zjoineryprojectsltd.co.uk

Region: UKE42 - Leeds

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1

Contracting authority 

Leeds Beckett University

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PZLR-1932-VCPM

mailto:craig@a2zjoineryprojectsltd.co.uk


Page 5 to 5

Bronte Hall, Headingley Campus

Leeds

LS6 3QS

United Kingdom

Contact name: Sarah Beckett

Telephone: 01138123841

Email: s.e.beckett@leedsbeckett.ac.uk

Region: UKE42 - Leeds

Organisation type: Public undertaking (commercial organisation subject to public authority
oversight)

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:s.e.beckett@leedsbeckett.ac.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Information about tenders
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	A2Z Commercial Projects Ltd

	Contracting authority
	Leeds Beckett University


		2025-08-06T02:35:22+0100
	TCPDF




